Portage Area
Summerfest

August 9, 10, & 11, 2024 - Crichton McCormick Park

2 Stages With Live Music — Crafts, Food, & Business Vendors - Bingo — Kids Area
Basket Raffle - 50/50 Drawings — Games — Parade Sat. 2:00 p.m. - Fireworks - Sat. 10:00 p.m.
Friday -~ Beatlemania Magic - A Trtbute To The Beatles, Clay Bowser

Sat., Aug. 10 - Tuner Cars, Trucks, & Motorcycle Show
Presented by TeamBaker 11 a.m. — 4 p.m. - $§ Regzstra t:on Fee

~>\‘.

2 The Home Depot Kids Workshop Sat., Aug. 10—-2 -6 p.m. &
Intermediate Unit 8 (1U8) STEM Games & Robots Sat., Aug. 10 -2 — 6 p.m.

Saturday -~ Undercover, Inside Out, Hell Bells (AC/DC Tribute),
Bo & Tucker Moore, Frequency
Fireworks presented by Portage Vol. Fire Co. at Portage Stadium

Stm., Aug. 11~ Antzque & Classic Car EMotorcycIe C'rmse
Hosted by East Htlls Ktwants Club Of Johnstown 10 a.m. — 4 p.m. - $S§ R gistration Fee

Sunday -~ Ole 97 (Johnny Cash & June Carter Tribute),
Three Of Hearts, Pendulum (Creedence Clearwater Revival Tribute),
UB the DJ, Manic Mango, Russell Wilburn

Follow us on Facebook or our website at www. portagesummerfest com for updates


http://www.portagesummerfest.com/

Please NO PETS, Bicycles, Skateboards, Rollerblades, or Alcoholic Beverages allowed in the park

4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

during the festival. Please bring lawn chairs as seating is limited.

PORTAGE AREA SUMMERFEST 2024 — SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, August 9th

Food, Crafts, & Commercial Vendors, Live Music, Inflatable Rides
12:00 p.m. — 8:30 p.m. Moonlight Swim

Festival Grounds Open
Clay Bowser (Singer/Guitarist)
Inflatable Rides

Beatlemania Magic — (A Tribute To The Beatles Band)

Saturday, August 11th

Park Pool

Gazebo Stage
Volleyball Court
Main Stage

Food, Crafts, & Commercial Vendors, Live Music, Children’s Area, Inflatable Rides, Bingo,
Tuner Cars, Trucks, & Motorcycles Show Presented by Team Baker

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m

.—7:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

Tuner Cars, Trucks, & Motorcycle Show - $5 Fee

Basket Raffle

Bo & Tucker Moore (Music Duo)
Children’s Area

Inflatable Rides

Undercover (Band)

Bingo

Parade by Portage Rotary Club
Home Depot Kids Workshop

Intermediate Unit 8 (IU8) STEM Games & Robots

Inside Out (Band)
Frequency (Band)
Hells Bells (AC/DC Tribute Band)

Fireworks Show Presented by Portage Vol. Fire Co.

Sunday, August 11th

Back Lot of Park

Basket Raffle Tent

Gazebo Stage

Lower Court

Volleyball Court

Main Stage

Bingo Tent

Main Street Portage
Children’s Area Lower Court
Children’s Area Lower Court
Main Stage

Gazebo Stage

Main Stage

Portage Stadium

Food, Crafts, & Commercial Vendors, Live Music, Children’s Area, Inflatable Rides, Bingo,
Antique & Classic Car & Motorcycle Cruise Hosted by East Hills Kiwanis Club Of Johnstown

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m

.—4:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Portage Rotary Club Pancake & Sausage Breakfast
Portage Community Church Service by Cory Dobrowolsky
Holy Family Church Service by Fr. John Nesbella

Antique & Classic Car & Motorcycle Cruise - $5 Fee

UB The DJ

Basket Raffle (Tickets pulled at 5:00 p.m.)
Ole 97 (Johnny Cash & June Carter Tribute Band)

Children’s Area
Inflatable Rides
Trout Run Duck Race

Hot 21 $10,000 Drawing — Portage Area Endowment

Manic Mango (Music Duo)

Bingo

Three Of Hearts (Band)

Russell Wilburn (Singer/Guitarist)

Pendulum (Creedence Clearwater Revival Tribute Band)

Summerfest Pavilion

Bingo Tent
Bingo Tent
Back Lot of Park

Gazebo Stage

Basket Raffle Tent

Main Stage

Lower Court

Volleyball Court
Johnson Ave — Caldwell Ave
Park Grounds

Gazebo Stage

Bingo Tent

Main Stage Upper Court
Gazebo Stage

Main Stage

Miniature Model Train Display at the Portage Station Museum
All events at Crichton McCormick Park unless otherwise noted



