

### August 9, 10, & 11, 2024 - Crichton McCormick Park

2 Stages With Live Music – Crafts, Food, & Business Vendors - Bingo – Kids Area Basket Raffle - 50/50 Drawings – Games – Parade Sat. 2:00 p.m. - Fireworks - Sat. 10:00 p.m. Friday – Beatlemania Magic – A Tribute To The Beatles, Clay Bowser



Sat., Aug. 10 - Tuner Cars, Trucks, & Motorcycle Show Presented by TeamBaker 11 a.m. - 4 p.m. - \$5 Registration Fee







The Home Depot Kids Workshop Sat., Aug. 10 – 2 - 6 p.m. Intermediate Unit 8 (IU8) STEM Games & Robots Sat., Aug. 10 – 2 – 6 p.m.

Saturday - Undercover, Inside Out, Hell Bells (AC/DC Tribute), Bo & Tucker Moore, Frequency

Fireworks presented by Portage Vol. Fire Co. at Portage Stadium











Sun., Aug. 11 - Antique & Classic Car & Motorcycle Cruise Hosted by East Hills Kiwanis Club Of Johnstown 10 a.m. - 4 p.m. - \$5 Registration Fee







Sunday - Ole 97 (Johnny Cash & June Carter Tribute), Three Of Hearts, Pendulum (Creedence Clearwater Revival Tribute), UB the DJ, Manic Mango, Russell Wilburn







# Please NO PETS, Bicycles, Skateboards, Rollerblades, or Alcoholic Beverages allowed in the park during the festival. Please bring lawn chairs as seating is limited.

#### PORTAGE AREA SUMMERFEST 2024 – SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

#### Friday, August 9th

#### Food, Crafts, & Commercial Vendors, Live Music, Inflatable Rides

Park Pool

Back Lot of Park

Portage Stadium

Basket Raffle Tent

4:00 p.m.	Festival Grounds Open	
5:00 p.m.	Clay Bowser (Singer/Guitarist)	Gazebo Stage
5:00 p.m.	Inflatable Rides	Volleyball Court
7:00 p.m.	Beatlemania Magic – (A Tribute To The Beatles Band)	Main Stage

Tuner Cars, Trucks, & Motorcycle Show - \$5 Fee

Fireworks Show Presented by Portage Vol. Fire Co.

12:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. Moonlight Swim

12:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Basket Raffle

11:00 a.m.

10:00 p.m.

#### Saturday, August 11th

### Food, Crafts, & Commercial Vendors, Live Music, Children's Area, Inflatable Rides, Bingo, Tuner Cars, Trucks, & Motorcycles Show Presented by Team Baker

12.00 p	7.00 p.m. Backet Rame	Baokot Ramo Tom
12:00 p.m.	Bo & Tucker Moore (Music Duo)	Gazebo Stage
12:00 p.m.	Children's Area	Lower Court
12:00 p.m.	Inflatable Rides	Volleyball Court
12:00 p.m.	Undercover (Band)	Main Stage
1:00 p.m.	Bingo	Bingo Tent
2:00 p.m.	Parade by Portage Rotary Club	Main Street Portage
2:00 p.m.	Home Depot Kids Workshop	Children's Area Lower Court
2:00 p.m.	Intermediate Unit 8 (IU8) STEM Games & Robots	Children's Area Lower Court
3:00 p.m.	Inside Out (Band)	Main Stage
3:30 p.m.	Frequency (Band)	Gazebo Stage
7:00 p.m.	Hells Bells (AC/DC Tribute Band)	Main Stage

#### Sunday, August 11th

## Food, Crafts, & Commercial Vendors, Live Music, Children's Area, Inflatable Rides, Bingo, Antique & Classic Car & Motorcycle Cruise Hosted by East Hills Kiwanis Club Of Johnstown

8:00 a.m.	Portage Rotary Club Pancake & Sausage Breakfast	Summerfest Pavilion
8:00 a.m.	Portage Community Church Service by Cory Dobrowolsky	Bingo Tent
9:15 a.m.	Holy Family Church Service by Fr. John Nesbella	Bingo Tent
10:00 a.m.	Antique & Classic Car & Motorcycle Cruise - \$5 Fee	Back Lot of Park
10:00 a.m.	UB The DJ	Gazebo Stage
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Basket Raffle (Tickets pulled at 5:00 p.m.)	Basket Raffle Tent
12:00 p.m.	Ole 97 (Johnny Cash & June Carter Tribute Band)	Main Stage
12:00 p.m.	Children's Area	Lower Court
12:00 p.m.	Inflatable Rides	Volleyball Court
12:00 p.m.	Trout Run Duck Race	Johnson Ave - Caldwell Ave
12:00 p.m.	Hot 21 \$10,000 Drawing – Portage Area Endowment	Park Grounds
1:30 p.m.	Manic Mango (Music Duo)	Gazebo Stage
1:00 p.m.	Bingo	Bingo Tent
3:00 p.m.	Three Of Hearts (Band)	Main Stage Upper Court
4:30 p.m.	Russell Wilburn (Singer/Guitarist)	Gazebo Stage
6:00 p.m.	Pendulum (Creedence Clearwater Revival Tribute Band)	Main Stage

Miniature Model Train Display at the Portage Station Museum All events at Crichton McCormick Park unless otherwise noted